3880

ARS ‘ @
ARZ
=
ARZ
2 == o>
M o< <
ARZ
=
AR? E
= RS =
JUgT - :L @
460 ‘ 1590 1830 ’
® ®
Object name Brawing Scale ,|50
PM70-4135 Plan e
Imak Customer Lag 70x135
PalmakKo - e d ©®
tel. +372 73 55 530 ¥l 350
LEMEXS GROUP Swpamakocom D3¢ | 1503 2023 File T06423.dwg Page 1




H=1500m
TOTAL: 11.88 mZ

4600
50 10 3760 100250
1 11
100 70
— = = " Ho-- 5 e —()
Wﬂh
=) T
= (=
=) [an)] =3
Z 2 1188 m2 = =
7 E
= 158x210
— = e — ' ' — 2= —(2)
e —— . Wl 9k . -
10 100
2500 | 400 | 1590 L2090 | 400 || |250
0 1%
50/ | 3760 | 250
00 )
Object name Brawing Scale /|50
PM70-4135 Plan H=15m =
AS Palmako Customer Lag 70x135 %
pa|ma ko atuse 25 o 5030, Esonel 5 )| 32
tel. +372 73 55 530
LEMEXS GROUP Tepamakocom |02f¢ | 15.03.2023 File T06423.dwg Page 1




5%90 RoR1

4600

J
1

KL1+KL.

JIIA ] 0T 1 S

S WwEO

2430

=

a

— RO W U ON —1 00D
A

3760

{ 3830

&
a,ﬁa‘

4100

Object name Brawing Scale ,|50

PM70-4135 WALL 1 Paper
Ak

AS Palmako  |“Usfomer Log 70x135
a ma 0 Naituse 25, Tartu 50409, Estonia| 5,1y by g»
tel. +372 73 55 530 350

fax. +372 73 55 544

LEMEXS GROUP www.palmako.com Date 15.03.2023 File TOGLZEdwg Page lf‘




ol 2
sl
~ |-
S |
S o
ol
R ==
ol
4600
1350 350 |
— — KLT+KL . ~ L1+KL?
1;39 k- | [I0L 1 [005 | [0 \W‘ﬁo&% B
17 U H —] =010
16 [TH 007 009 HTT 007
15 TH 007 009 HT1 007
1, H 007 009 HT1 007
13 H 007 009 HT1 007
12 H 007 009 HT1 007
1 H 007 009 HT1 007 -
10 H 007 009 _ =11 007 2
9 TH— =1 007 a | a HT1 007 o
8 TH—=] 007 < Sl 009 . HTl 007
7 H 007 009 HT1 007
6 H 007 009 HT1 007
5 H 007 009 HT1 007
L H 007 009 HT1 007
3 H 007 009 HT1 007
? H 007 009 HT1 007
1 4 007 Sla HT] 008 I
Wall 2 T z
400 1590 420 950 400
100 70 70 100
Q\D 3830 ‘
4100
Object name Brawing Scale 150
PMT70-L4135 WALL 2 =
AS Palmako Customer Log 70x135 %
pa|ma ko atuse 25 o 5030, Esonel 5 )| 32
tel. +372 73 55 530
LEMEXS GROUP Mwpamaocom |02 | 15.03.2023 File T06423.dwg Page §




3x 10

RBZ-1

2623

RB2-1

T Faf4-1

EaE6-1

RoR1

EaE6-1

[

698

KL1+KK3

.

KL1+KL3

007

007

007

007

007

007

007

S —NoW S UTo — oo

007

TR1

2160

007

007

007

007

007

007

007

) S S S S S — ————— — — — —

007

TP1

RO W U ON —1 00 D

950

1810

= R e e == T T )
TR0 N0 10 R0 R0 0 R0 100 0 R0 10 10 R0 R0 N0 RO Lo 7~

=3
—
=)

3230

3500

2633

Object name

PM70-4135

Brawing

150

AL

AS Palmako

tel. +372 73 55 530

LEMEKS GROUP

fax. +372 73 55 544
www.palmako.com

Customer

Log T0x135

Drawn by

350

g ®

Date

15.03.2023

File. T064723.dwg

Page 2




AL KLIKLY
19 —_:>045\ %
8 TH 013
1 iy 016
16 iy 016
& iy 016
14 iy 016
13 iy 016
12 iy 016
i iy 016 a
10 H 016 &
9 1 016
8 1 016
1 iy 016
6 H 016
g H 016
i H 016
3 H 016
f Bt

Wall' B T |

3160
100 70 70 100
@ 3230 Cb
3500
Object name Brawing Scale 150
PM70-4135 WALL B AL
AS Palmako Cusfomer Log 70%135
palma ko Naituse 25, Tartu 50409, Estonia Drawn b ‘6‘
tel. +372 73 55 530 yI 350
LEMEXS GROUP Mowpamakocom|92fe | 15.03.2023 File T06473.dwg Pae 3




SPECIFICATION-STUCKLISTE-NOMENCLATURE -ELEMENTI-ESPECIFICATION Profile | Length
Pos Pcs
PM70-4135 (mm) (mm)
001 it L HY 5| 70635 | 4100
002 . 0 T 1] 70635 | 4600
350 3160 350
003 T - - - H 2| 70x35 | 4600
004 e 2 | 70x100 | 1088
005 — 6| T0x00 | 720
006 —— 2 | 70x100 | 1088
400
007 __HI 41 T0x135 570
008 —  —n 1| 003 | k0
009 |- 5 T0x135 420
010 o i T 1] 70x135 | 4600
011 Y e o 2 | T0x68 | 3500
o 70x135 | 1980
013 o el m 2 | 70635 | 3500
016 m e m 6 | 70x135 | 3500
WA-1 “BE';mg\.g 014 1
3500
EEI;‘”‘S\ﬁ 014
WB-1 T 1
Foundation- Fundament- Fondation- Fondazione- Vigas de cimentacion
AR? 8 T0xL45 3740
Foundation- Fundament- Fondation- Fondazione- Vigas de cimentacion
AR 2 T0x45 3280
Facia board- Giebelblende- Ecran frontal- Schermo fronfone- Tabla de facia
FaB? ] L 19x120 L4069
Fatia board- Giebelblende- Ecran frontal- Schermo fronfone- Tabla de facia
FaB1 [ ] 2 19x70 L0638
Rafter- Sparre- Chevron- Trave- (abrio
RoR1 =) 6 Lix140 L06’
Slaf- Leiste- Baguette- Listello- Listan
Sla1 1 T0x19 1590
Tender post- Tenderleiste- T-paste- Rinforze- Refuerzo
TP1 L 32x40 2100
Tender post- Tenderleiste- T-paste- Rinforze- Refuerzo
TP2 2 32x40 1970
FB2_1 Floor board- Fussbodenbrett- Madrier du plancher - Tavola pavimento- Tabla de 2 13 8910 3155
©] ©- |Object name PM70-4135 Page




SPECIFICATION-STUCKLISTE-NOMENCLATURE -ELEMENTI-ESPECIFICATION Profile | Length
Pos Pcs
PM70-4135 (mm) (mm)
RB2-1 | Roof board- Bachbrett- Madrier du toif- Tavola tefto- Tabla de tejado e | L6 89x19 4600
FIBT1-1 | Floor beading- Fusshodenleiste- Baguette du plancher- Listello pavimento- Liston de suelo ZH 19x19 1940
Eaf6-1 Eave edging- D‘achramdbreﬁ— Madrier en bardure du foif- Tavola bordo feffo- Ee—r—71 | 3 19¢120 L6L40
Tabla de valadizo —= ==
E3EL_1 Eave edging- Dachrandbreft- Madrier en bordure du toif- Tavola bordo fefto- c==uxN 19%70 L6L0
Tabla de valadizo =
Sis1-1 | Side slat- Randleiste- Baguette en bordure- Listan de borde- Listello bordo =21 | & 1970 904
Sis1-2 | Side slat- Randleiste- Baguette en bordure- Listan de borde- Listello bordo E——23| 8 19x70 2230
Sis2-1| Side slat- Randleiste- Baguette en bardure- Listan de borde- Listello bordo E===xuN 19x95 1044
Fim -Fixing kit - Befestigungsset- Moyens de fixation- Materiale di fissaggio- Kif de W USE

fijacion

e
%1&385\ Cylinder- Zylinderschloss- Serrure a morfaiser- Serrafura a cilindro- Bombin- 30.35 ‘I]/f)’ ‘]é; 1| TUT0-36P

QLIUHB | DBoor fittings- Turbeschlag- Ferrure- Ferramenta porta- Manilla puerta- QLIUHD T TUT0-36P
QULKAK| DBoor fittings- Turbeschlag- Ferrure- Ferramenta porta- Manilla puerta- QULKAK 1| TUT0-36P
SRV | Keeper- Schliessblech- Tole- Lamiera- Aldaba de candado- 160Zn s== | 1 | TU70-36P
SQILAOW% Nail- Nagel- Clou- Chiodo- Clave- 1Lx40mm —— [ 60 | FIBI-1
ONEL- | Nail- Nagel- Clou- Chiodo- Clavo- 2.5x50mn ——— | 400| FB2-1
ANA3 |
«107n all- Nagel- Clou- Chiodo- Clave- 3x70mm =——= | 400 [ RB2-1
QEBEP | Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- 3«i6mm - 2| e==
QKRPP4 L ‘ FaBx: Faf6-x:(f L
| 5x502n Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tarnille- &.5x50mm P | 3()() Sicxx [E
QKRPPL| ¢
- Ox70Zn| Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Taornille- & 5x70mm p—m- | 7() | 007. 008: 011 015
QKRPP o ‘ TU70-36P - 8 pcs
c4907n | SCrew- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- 5x90mm P |3 004 005, 00§
%5&% Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- 6x150mm I 20 | ARx; 014
UKRPPE | Screw- Schraube- Vis- Vite- Tornillo- 6x180mm b 12 | RoRI
QLA Window fittings- Fenstergriff- Paigne de la fenéfre- Maniglia finestra- Manilla L oa70-298
(ventana)
KL1 Threaded rod- Gewindestangen- Barre filtée- Asta fileftata- Varilla roscada M10  mmmmmmmmmm | 8 2000
KL? Threaded rod- Gewindestangen- Barre filtée- Asta filettata- Varilla roscada M10 o | 2 460
KL3 Threaded rod- Gewindestangen- Barre filtée- Asta filettata- Varilla roscada M0 mmmmmmmmmm - | 4 390

©] ©- |Object name PM70-4135 Page 2/3




SPECIFICATION-STUCKLISTE-NOMENCLATURE-ELEMENTI-ESPECIFICATION Profile | Length
Pos Pcs
PM70-4135 (mm) (mm)
KLL Threaded rod- Gewindestangen- Barre filtée- Asta fileftata- Varilla roscada M10 2 330
MUK | Nyt Schraubenmut ter- Ecrou- Dado- T M10 8 | KL
K107N uf- Schraubenmutter- Ecrou- Dado- Tuerca- M10mm © X
B0 | Washer- Dichtscheibe- Joint- Rondella- Arandela- 10x30mn 8 | Kix
QMUJ | Extfension nuf- Verlangerungsmuffer- Ecrou rallonge- Dado di prolunga- Tuerca de
10N | extension- JM10 &= | 6| Klx
QMUP | Top nut- Schweissmutter mit Flansch- Ecrou a seuder- Dade a saldare- Tuerca soldable- (i
|_ 8 | Kix
L10ZN | M10 L
Window - Fenster - Fenetre - Finestra-Ventana 940x2100 ?
SisZ-x
82Lx198Lmm
AT0-29A .
&
I==——""I
Sisx
Door - Tur - Porte - Porta-Puerta 1580x2100 1
1480x2031mm
TUT0
-36P
E,-
&] © |Object name PM70-4135 Page 3/3




5x90

* The specification may vary depending on the specific model

* Die Spezifikation kénnen je nach Modell unterschiedlich sein
* Les spécifications peuvent varier selon le modéle spécifique

* Dependiendo del modelo, la especificacion puede cambiar

* Le specifiche possono variare a seconda del modello

0

D O

E 3]
2,5x16
2x2 pcs

o Lo]
]
0

Ix20

4.5x70

28x45

5x90 /I




	Sheets and Views
	Model

	T06423 Plaan 2_Plan H=1.5m 2023.03.15 Piirisalu.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	T06423 Sein 1 2023.03.15 Piirisalu.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	T06423 Sein 2 2023.03.15 Piirisalu.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	T06423 Sein A 2023.03.15 Piirisalu.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	T06423 Sein B 2023.03.15 Piirisalu.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	T06423 Spets 1 2023.03.15 Piirisalu.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	T06423 Spets 2 2023.03.15 Piirisalu.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	T06423 Spets 3 2023.03.15 Piirisalu.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	TU_kruvimine_Kuusk.pdf
	1. kontrleht FR-EL-PAV-maja eng-ger-fra-ita-esp-nl-no-dk_2012.02.20_jaanson
	3. esileht FR-maja eng-ger-fra-ita-esp-no-nl_2012.02.20_jaanson
	Installation manual
	Log cabin FRF44-3556
	Blockhaus ● Maisonnette en poutres ● Casa di travi ● Casa de jardin ● Anneks ● Tuinhuis
	Breite/Tiefe ● Largeur/Profondeur ● Lunghezza/Profondita ● Ancho/Profundidad ● Bredde/Dybde ● Breedte/Diepte
	Bohlenstärke ● Épaisseur des murs ● Spessore delle pareti ● Grosor de pared ● Tykkelse ● Wanddikte


	FR_tekstiosa_ENG-DE-FRA-IT-ESP_U-joonis-madal-l2vi.pdf
	General information
	Dear client,
	Warranty
	Garden house painting and maintenance

	Preparation for assembly
	Tools and preparation of components
	Foundation

	Garden house assembly
	Base frame (Foundation joists)
	Walls
	Door and window
	Apex
	Roof
	Floor
	Storm braces (NB! Not included in some house option kits!)
	General advice:

	FR_tekstiosa_DE_U-joonis-madal-l2vi.pdf
	I. Generelles
	Sehr geehrter Kunde,
	Gewährleistung
	Anstrich und Pflege

	II. Vorbereitung zur Aufbau
	Werkzeuge und Vorbereitung der Details
	Fundament

	III. Aufbau
	Lagerhölzer
	Wände
	Tür und Fenster
	Giebel
	Dach
	Fussboden
	Sturmleisten (Falls im Lieferumfang!)
	Allgemeine Tipps:


	FR_tekstiosa_FRA_U-joonis-madal-l2vi.pdf
	I. Généralités
	Cher client,
	Garantie
	Peinture et entretien

	II. Préparation au montage
	Outils et préparation des détails
	Fondations

	III. Montage
	Longrines
	Parois
	Porte et fenêtres
	Pignons
	Toit
	Plancher
	Contreventements (s'ils font partie de l'étendue de la fourniture!)
	Conseils


	FR_tekstiosa_IT_U-joonis-madal-l2vi.pdf
	I. In generale
	Gentile Cliente,
	Garanzia
	Verniciatura e cura

	II. Preparazione al montaggio
	Attrezzi e preparazione dei particolari
	Fondamenta

	III. Montaggio
	Pareti
	Timpano
	Tetto
	Pavimento
	Listelli antivento (se in dotazione!)


	FR_tekstiosa_ESP_U-joonis-madal-l2vi.pdf
	Información general
	Estimado cliente,
	Garantía
	Pintura y mantenimiento de la cabaña

	Preparativos para el montaje
	Herramientas y la preparación de los elementos
	Cimentación

	Ensamblaje de la cabaña
	Rastreles de cimentación
	Paredes
	Puertas y ventanas
	Ápice
	Tejado
	Suelo
	Protección contra tormentas (¡NB! ¡No incluido en el paquete de entrega de los algunos modelos!)
	Recomendaciones generales:







